
N1/2 OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4 
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SINCLAIR JOHN A/SINCLAIR JOAN L
526 SW QUARTER LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

06-6S-16-03784-114

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6616.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/31/2023 jerry 10.09 95,855 0 0 95,855

STANDARD
3

43,519
16,134
95,855

155,508
64,528
90,980

98 HX HB 90,980
0

155,508
0

155,508

0887/1718 8/01/1999 WD Q V 15,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

L DICKS

SINCLAIR'S

0786/0468 2/08/1994 WD U V 12 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDREWS J DICKS

LENVIL H DICKS
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000048242 Roof Replacement 6,800 09/21/2023

10707 PUMP/UTPOL 30 02/02/1996

2000HX Base Yr

409 SW QUARTER LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,538 117.9000 70.74 108,798 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 36,672

UCP 760 20 152 4,301

UEP 128 70 90 2,547

2,184 1,538 43,519

BAS= W48 S27 E12 UEP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E36 UCP= S6 E20 N38 W20
S32$ N27$.

BAS

48

27

12

36

27

UEP8

16

8

16

UCP

6

20

38

20

32

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,134

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 400

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 5,600

16,134

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 47,975

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 47,880


